Do you have any cause for Concern?

Report to the Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL)

DSL person:
If you are concerned that a child has been harmed or is at risk of being harmed. 

Hounslow Children’s Services Front Door
To request services or support regarding safeguarding concerns and seeking advice and guidance in their delivery of Early Help to children and families. 

Phone :
 02085836600 (option 2)


Email: Childrensocialcare@hounslow.gov.uk
Allegations against staff and volunteers

SAAM 
Safeguarding Advice and Allegations Management
Duty desk: 02085835730
Email: lado@hounslow.gov.uk

LADO
Sarah Paltenghi
Tel: 02085833423/07970198380
Email: sarah.paltenghi@hounslow.gov.uk
(Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday)
Natasha Hofmans
 Tel: 07929709673
Email: Natasha.Hofmans@hounslow.gov.uk 
(Monday to Friday)




Prevent- WRAP3 AND CHANNEL
If you have concerns that a child, young person or an adult may be vulnerable to violent extremism and or violent radicalisation. 

· Community Inclusion & Partnership Manager (Prevent/Counter Extremism Lead)
| Joan Conlon | M: 07976757856| E: joan.conlon@hounslow.gov.uk 
· Prevent Co-ordinator & Home Office Intervention Provider 
| Najeeb Ahmed | M: 07890 540433 | E: najeeb.ahmed@hounslow.gov.uk 
· Prevent Education Officer 
| Karmjit Rekhi | T: 0208 583 2573 | M: 07976 721119 | E: karmjit.rekhi@hounslow.gov.uk 


